
Times (CT)
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

8:00:00PM

2025 Verification, Validation, and Uncertainty Quantification (VVUQ) in Computational 
Modeling and Simulation

Committee Meeting Schedule - April 7 & 8, 2025
Hilton College Station and Conference Center

Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

VVUQ 10
Computational Solid 

Mechanics
9:00am -12:00pm

Mockingbird C, Lobby Level

VVUQ 20
Computational Fluid
Dynamics and Heat

Transfer
9:00am -12:00pm

Mockingbird D, Lobby Level

Joint VVUQ 10/20 Committee 
Meeting

1:00pm - 5:00pm
Ballroom 7, Lobby Level

VVUQ 60
Computational

Modeling in Energy
Systems

9:00am-1:00pm
Mockingbird B, Lobby Level

VVUQ 50
Computational Modeling in 

Advanced Manufacturing 
1:00pm - 5:00pm

Mockingbird B, Lobby Level

VVUQ Standards Committee Executive Session
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Ballroom 7, Lobby Level

VVUQ 30
Computational

Simulation of Nuclear
System Thermal Fluids

Behavior 
1:00pm-5:00pm

Mockingbird C, Lobby Level


	Sheet1

