## 2025 Verification, Validation, and Uncertainty Quantification (VVUQ) in Computational Modeling and Simulation Committee Meeting Schedule - April 7 & 8, 2025 Hilton College Station and Conference Center

Times (CT)	Times (CT) Monday, April 7, 2025			
9:00:00 AM	VVUQ 60			
10:00:00 AM	Computational Modeling in Energy			
11:00:00 AM	Systems 9:00am-1:00pm			
12:00:00 PM	Mockingbird B, Lobby Level			
1:00:00 PM		<b>VVUQ 30</b>		
2:00:00 PM		Computational Simulation of Nuclear		
3:00:00 PM		System Thermal Fluids Behavior		
4:00:00 PM		1:00pm-5:00pm Mockingbird C, Lobby Level		
5:00:00 PM				
Tuesday, April 8, 2025				
9:00:00 AM	VVUQ 10 Computational Solid	VVUQ 20 Computational Fluid Dynamics and Heat		
10:00:00 AM	Mechanics 9:00am -12:00pm	Transfer 9:00am -12:00pm		
11:00:00 AM	Mockingbird C, Lobby Level	Mockingbird D, Lobby Level		
12:00:00 PM				
1:00:00 PM				
2:00:00 PM	Joint VVUQ 10/20 Committee Meeting	VVUQ 50 Computational Modeling in		
3:00:00 PM	1:00pm - 5:00pm Ballroom 7, Lobby Level	Advanced Manufacturing 1:00pm - 5:00pm		
4:00:00 PM		Mockingbird B, Lobby Level		
5:00:00 PM				
6:00:00 PM				
7:00:00 PM	Ballroom 7, Lobby Level			
8:00:00PM				